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COLLECE TOURNAMENT TRAIL

School

Carson-Newman
Emmanuel

Erskine College

USC Union

Lander

CvCC

Anderson University
Brewton-Parker
Georgia College & State
NC State

Clemson

Saturday, October 25, 2025

Total

Weight
63.09
57.37
55.03
53.04
35.64
32.23
13.58
12.92
11.99
0.00
0.00

PBC COLLEGE TOURNAMENT TRAIL

oints
250
249
248
247
246
245
244
243
242
191
191

TOURNAMENT RESULTS
LANIER
10.25.2025
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