



PBC COLLEGE TOURNAMENT TRAIL

TOURNAMENT RESULTS

LANIER

10.25.2025

Plac	School	Total Weight	Points
1	Carson-Newman	63.09	250
2	Emmanuel	57.37	249
3	Erskine College	55.03	248
4	USC Union	53.04	247
5	Lander	35.64	246
6	CVCC	32.23	245
7	Anderson University	13.58	244
8	Brewton-Parker	12.92	243
9	Georgia College & State	11.99	242
10	NC State	0.00	191
10	Clemson	0.00	191